10:53’AM City of Cedarville Genéral

05/09/22 Reconciliation Summary
: City of Cedarville, Period Ending 04/30/2022

Apr 30, 22
Beginning Balance 265,453.15
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 21 items -89,036.18
Deposits and Credits - 9 items 21,588.35
Total Cleared Transactions -67,447.83
Cleared Balance 198,005.32
Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item -70.69
Total Uncleared Transactions -70.69
Register Balance as of 04/30/2022 197,934.63
Ending Balance 197,934 .63
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10:53 AM City of Cedarville General
05/09/22 Reconciliation Detail
City of Cedarville, Period Ending 04/30/2022
Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance
Beginning Balance 265,453.15
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 21 items
Check 12/31/2021 5908 G & W Diesel/lEVS X -5,489.30 -5,489.30
Check 03/28/2022 5956 Verizon Wireless X -261.42 -5,750.72
Check 03/28/2022 5955 Expert Truck Electric X -222.08 -5,972.80
Check 03/28/2022 5957 Mike's Garage X -76.58 -6,049.38
Check 03/28/2022 5954 River Valley Waste ... X -58.78 -6,108.16
Check 03/31/2022 5960 Cedarville Senior Ce... X -1,200.00 -7,308.16
Check 03/31/2022 5958 Cedarville One Stop X -790.78 -8,098.94
Check 03/31/2022 5959 Brad Williams, Ph.D. X -95.00 -8,193.94
Check 04/04/2022 5962 Cox Cable X -417.07 -8,611.01
Check 04/04/2022 5961 Cedarville Water X -48.66 -8,659.67
Check 04/11/2022 5965 Crawford County Sh... X -560.00 -9,219.67
Check 04/11/2022 5964 Arkansas Valley Ele... X -481.44 -9,701.11
Check 04/11/2022 5963 AOG X -411.67 -10,112.78
Check 04/15/2022 5972 John Broaddrick X -25,000.00 -35,112.78
Check 04/15/2022 EFT Citizens Bank X -1,354.82 -36,467.60
Check 04/18/2022 5970 River Valley Waste ... X -1,050.08 -37,517.68
Check 04/18/2022 5971 Cedarville One Stop X -703.86 -38,221.54
Check 04/18/2022 5966 Swaim Office Supply X -390.23 -38,611.77
Check 04/18/2022 5968 Verizon Wireless X -261.31 -38,873.08
Check 04/25/2022 5975 City of Cedarville Pa... X -50,000.00 -88,873.08
Check 04/25/2022 5973 Mike's Garage X -163.10 -89,036.18
Total Checks and Payments -89,036.18 -89,036.18
Deposits and Credits - 9 items
Deposit 04/04/2022 n%h ce Report 5.00 5.00
Deposit 04/11/2022 urt Reyeonve 630.00 635.00
Deposit 04/11/2022 . My c1pal Ard— G enesed 1,373.43 2,008.43
Check 04/18/2022 5969 "River Valley Waste ... oy 0.00 2,008.43
Check 04/18/2022 5967 River Valley Waste ... \/ o, 0.00 2,008.43
Deposit 04/25/2022 . : ¢ 4, 77:; Sales Tay 1,084.47 3,092.90
Deposit 04/25/2022 2 |1 Cs Qales Ta 1,084.47 4,177.37
Deposit 04/25/2022 _County, Sales ¥ “Use Tax 17,347.37 21,524.74
Deposit 04/30/2022 T pderes¥ T neowme 63.61 21,588.35
Total Deposits and Credits 21,588.35 21,588.35
Total Cleared Transactions -67,447.83 -67,447.83
Cleared Balance -67,447.83 198,005.32
Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item
Check 04/25/2022 5974 American Stamp & ... -70.69 -70.69
Total Checks and Payments -70.69 -70.69
Total Uncleared Transactions -70.69 -70.69
Register Balance as of 04/30/2022 -67,518.52 197,934.63

Ending Balance -67,518.52 197,934.63




